JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum 

To: Janet, JP Morgan 

tfiP. 1From: Harry I3eller firsi 
Date: January 5, 2010 

Re: Jeffrey Epstein 
Account 

Please wire Two Thousand Two Hundred Fifty Dollars and 00/100 ($2,250.00) from the 
above account to: 

For Credit to: Wachovia (Royal PB Office) 

ABA 

For the account II: Plant Dynamics, inc. 

Account 8: 

Reference: Invoice # 687